
Touring ScheduleTouring ScheduleTouring Schedule
Wednesday, March 27 - 3:00pm
Brandon Community Center

Thursday, March 28 -  3:00pm
New Tampa Performing Arts Center

Friday, April 5- 3:00pm                                                            
Ruskin Park and Recreation Center

Saturday, April 6 - 11:00am
C. Blyth Andrews, Jr. Public Library

Thursday, April 11  - 3:30pm             
Seminole Garden Center

Saturday, April 13 - 11:00am & 3:00pm
Jimmie B. Keel Regional Library

  

Call 813-931-2154 for more information.
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Tampa Parks & Rec presents... 

THE MAGIC FISH

When two siblings discover a fish who
grants wishes, will they both
remember what is truly important? Or
will one of them be swept away by
their own greed? The Magic Fish is a
new, modern adaptation of the classic
Grimms’ fairy tale, The Fisherman and
His Wife, that explores a theme as old
as time and yet is still relevant to
today’s world.

Friday, April 19 - 3:00pm 
Keystone Park and Recreation Center

Friday, April 26 - 3:00pm
Gardenville Recreation Center

Saturday, April 27 - 11:00am 
Maureen B. Gauzza Public Library

Friday, May 3 - 3:00pm 
Jackson Springs Community Center

Saturday, May 4 - 11:00am
Seminole Heights Branch Library

March 27 - May 4


